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290¢ IZTIONAOIKOZ ATQNAZ ANOIKTHZ OANAZZHS
"CYCLADES REGATTA 2023"

NOTK

26/louviov — 02/ louAiou/2023
RACE RESULTS

Class: SPORT Start : 28/06/2023 11:00:00
Race: R-2 (MAPOZ-KOY®DONHzI) Distance: 44.3 NM

Scoring:
Updated: 04/07/2023 10:00:00 (Final)

ToT-All Purpose

Ovrll . . Div. Finish
Pos Sail No Yacht Name Type Skipper PoS. Time Elapsed Correct. Delta
1  GRE-49433 TWEETY ALBIN BALLAD  KQN/NOZ PITZQNHZ |0 HALKIDAS SP3 1 +021:10:15 10:10:15 09:16:59 00:00:00 1,00
ADRA-
2 GRE-1221 FIRST 31.7 ZHNOBIOZ FPHIOPIAAHZ NAOB sP2 1 +020:32:13  09:32:13 09:35:18 00:18:19 2,00
DOCULAND
3 GRE-1814 AURA DUFOUR 325GL HPAKAHZ KAMOMOYAOZ NAOEFK SP3 2 +021:06:41 10:06:41 09:50:25 00:33:26 3,00
4  GRE-458  KALIMERA HANSE 458 EYAT. TAMMNAKOMNOYAOZ NAOB SP1 1 +019:37:02 08:37:02 09:55:50 00:38:51 4,00
5 GRE-1073 ASSANTE BAVARIA 36 ANKHZ TEQPTIAAHE SIP-OTE sP2 2 +020:53:48 09:53:48 10:05:41 00:48:42 5,00
MARIE
6 GRE-1937 GALANTE FIRST 35 S5 ANNA MOAAANH NAOL sP2 3 +020:58:01 09:58:01 10:11:18 00:54:19 6,00
7 GRE-332  ESCAPE X-332 KQN/NOz AGANA3OMOYAO: NAS SP2 4 +021:00:29 10:00:29 10:14:32 00:57:33 7,00
8 GRE-1790 APNEA OCEANIS 393 IQANNHZ MHAIXOZ NAOB SP2 5 +020:55:06 09:55:06 10:15:41 00:58:42 8,00
9  GRE-49228 EVRIALI DEHLER 38 (SD)  NIKOZ NIKOAOMOYAOZ NOTK SP1 2 +020:58:22  09:58:22 10:21:35 01:04:36 9,00
ZYNAIOPITANQTHEZ/ XOPHI ol YMNOZTHPIKTEZ YMNO THN AIlCIAA XOPHI Ol EMIKOINQNIAZ
AGAOGETHE - .
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KOINOTHTA
KOY®ONHEIOY




Atpeviné Tapcio
| napou

KOINOTHTA
KOY®ONHEIOY

AL RS
2l Sail No Yacht Name Skipper F'P'Sh Elapsed Correct.
Pos Time
10 GRE-1604 CHRISTINA OYSTER 37 rNQProz BIAAAHZ SEANATK SP2 +021:25:10 10:25:10 10:24:25 01:07:26 10,00
11  GRE-1340 FILIRA Grand Soleil 37 rNQProz XPIZTOAOYAOY IOP DEI  SP1 +021:00:07 10:00:07 10:31:30 01:14:31 11,00
GRE-
12 49418 SALTY FIRST 35 2MYPOZ BOYTZINAZ NOPF SP2 +021:41:51 10:41:51 10:43:39 01:26:40 12,00
13 GRE-476 VOLTAIRE SUN MAGIC 44 SIMON LUTHEREAN NOTK SP1 +021:11:17 10:11:17 10:55:29 01:38:30 13,00
HARA TON
14 GRE-1822 ELAN 45 OEOAQPOz MMNPAOYZHZ HORC SP1 +020:47:43 09:47:43 10:55:32 01:38:33 14,00
ANGELON IV
15 GRE-2004 TOMAHAWK FIRST 45F5 TAKHZ 2 KAPMEAZ NOTK SP1 +020:58:12 09:58:12 11:18:00 02:01:.01 15,00
16 GRE-820 MON FLIRT SUN FAST 40 AAEZANAPOZ KQTZHZ NOE SP1 +021:40:57 10:40:57 11:39:32 02:22:33 16,00
GIORGIO-
17 GRE-1290 FURUNO ELAN 40 SD FK FEQPTIOZ MHAIX0Z NOPF SP1 +021:59:51 10:59:51 11:52:18 02:35:19 17,00
THALASSINOS
18 GRE-1529 e GIBSEA 334 ANAZTAZIOZ TOYAAZ NAOEFK SP3 +023:50:26 12:50:26 12:12:13 02:55:14 18,00
19 GRE-741 ALMYRA SUN ODYSSEY 36.2 EAEYOEPIOZ KANTZABEAOZ NOEF SP3 +023:52:23  12:52:23 12:37:56 03:20:57 19,00
20 GRE-1832 PANIC SUN ODYSSEY 40  EYITPATIOZ TATEAIAZ NOTK SP3 +100:03:49 13:03:49 12:57:42 03:40:43 20,00
21 GRE-1339 SARAVA ALPA 34 EAIZABET MMENQOY SEANATK SP3 +101:01:55 14:01:55 13:05:30 03:48:31 21,00
HALLBERG RASSY
22 GRE-1563 PILEFS - MANNHZ MHAEIAHZ NOTK SP3 +100:58:39 13:58:39 13:21:20 04:04:21 22,00
GRE- SUNSHINE 36 AIONYZHZ
23 BLUE LINE SEANATK SP1 +023:52:04 12:52:04 13:23:11 04:06:12 23,00
49606 ST.EXT OIKONOMOIOYAOZ
ZYNAIOPITANQTHEZ/ XOPHI ol YMNOZTHPIKTEZ YMNO THN AIlCIAA XOPHI Ol EMIKOINQNIAZ
AGAOGETHE —
e e AHMOX NAPOY 2T Doy EPT E



- H e@ciele
aegeaon iSloNnds
cyclades « dodecanese

Nepipépeia Notiou Ayaiou

Ovrll

Pos Sail No Yacht Name

24 GRE-1089 FLAME AMEL EUROS 41
25 GRE-1431 AGERI TRITON 48

26 GRE-1609 HOY HOY NORTH WIND 435
27 GRE-1370 ATHINA CAPE NORTH 43
27 GRE-1760 RUTHIE OCEANIS 41

27 GRE-1700 GITANA FEELING 39 DK

30 GRE-1408 FLORANNAIII HANSE 315

30 GRE-1943 MARE GREKO

HALLBERG RASSY 352 NOMIKOZ ZQrPA®OZ

Skipper
AHMHTPHZ
NOTK
KEPAMOMOYAO2
AYKOYPTOZ METAAAAZ NOTK
XAPAANAMIMOZ
SEANATK
ZATOYPAZ
MANATIQTHZ
NAOB
AAYZANAPATOZ
MNQProz KAPAMIIAAZ  NOTK
MANATIQTHZ BAMIAAHZ NOTK
KQN/NO2 TOYAIMHX NOTK
NOK

SP3

SP2

SP2

SP3

SP1

SP2

SP3

SP3

10

10

10

10

Finish

Time
+102:22:33

+1 00:38:28

+1 01:00:33

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNC

DNC

Elapsed Correct.

Delta

15:22:33 13:49:39 04:32:40

13:38:28 14:06:03 04:49:04

14:00:33 14:24:10 05:07:11

24.00

25,00

26,00

30,00

30,00
30,00
32,00

32,00
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